SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: 3004M, 3004F, 3004MC, 3004FC
TERMINATIONS
SMA, up to 18 GHz, 2 Watts
3.5 [89] Long
Bead Chain

Frequency RangeConnector Configuration
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
3004XY-XXX
067 = DC - 6 GHz
= DC - 18 GHz
3004MC
3004F-067
DC - 18 GHz; SMA Male; Chain Included
DC - 6 GHz; SMA Female; No Chain
Ordering Examples:
Model Number:
Model Number:
.58 ±.05
[14.7 ±1.3]
SMA Male Connector
Ø.28 [7.1]
Model Number:
SMA Female Connector
3004F
.59 ±.05
[15.0 ±1.3]
Ø.28 [7.1]
M = Male
F = Female
Style
= No Chain
C = Chain Included
3004M
DC - 18 GHz; SMA Male: No Chain
Model Number:
3004: REV L
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557